Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th

20th

21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th

29th

29th

32nd

32nd

32nd

32nd

32nd

32nd

32nd

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PY, Entries: 56, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class

FIREBALL

RS 400

RS 400

RS 800

RS 400

MERLIN ROCKET
GP14

RS 400
WAYFARER
MERLIN ROCKET
FIREBALL
MERLIN ROCKET
GP14

RS 200

MERLIN ROCKET
FIREBALL
PHANTOM
RS100 8.4
DEVOTI D-ZERO

RS 200

RS 200

RS 200
JAVELIN
470

RS 400
LARK
Laser 2000
RS 200

RS 200

Topaz Magno

FIREBALL

FIREBALL

FIREBALL

MERLIN ROCKET

MERLIN ROCKET

SUPERNOVA

FINN

RS 300

Abersoch Dinghy Week 2025

SailNo Club

15147 Bough Beech
1511 West Riding
1460  Leigh & Lowton
1189  Carsington
1515  Leigh & Lowton
3679 SCYC

12240 Budworth

1461 Leigh & Lowton
10747 Leigh & Lowton
3642  Burwain

15164 Delph

3712  SCYC

13417 South Staffs
1520  Budworth

3760 SCYC

15031 Coniston

1380 Rudyard Lake
460 Sheffield Viking
144

1298 SCYC

494 Hollingworth Lake
1122 Hollingworth Lake
560 Pennine

848 Chelmarsh

546 Rudyard Lake
2489  South Staffs
21050 SCYC

392 Sheffield Viking
959 Carsington

50 Dee SC

14800 Delph

14924 Delph

14980 Chelmarsh
371 RYA

3583 Rudyard Lake
1182 Glossop

62 Tewkesbury
391 DRSC

Friday Mass Start - pm

Overall

HelmName

Paul Cullen
Hamish Gledhill
Dave Exley
Richard Brown
Richard Marsh
Nick Heginbotham
Jonny Sinclair
Charlie Exley
Louise Mckeand
Stephen Graham
Graham Clow
Mike Budd

Mike Senior

Alex Taylor

Jerry Ibberson
Steven Crossley
John Harrison
James Cowlishaw

James Willimas-
Mitchell

Isobel Hadley Fenn

Andrew Hayfield
Millie Hayfield
Nathan Harbut
Philip Griffin
Laurence Muir

Will Croxford
Steve Allison
Andrew Samanjoul

Tommi Cluley

James Miller

Andrew Taylor

Mark Ashworth

David Stanley

Carl Whitehill

Mike Raine

Mike Hughes

Olly Hopkins

David Jenkins

CrewName
Paul Jenkins
Alastair Rimmer
Robin Dawson
Ollie Brown
Heather Marsh
Justine Davenport
William Sinclair
Caroline Exley
Nigel Hall
Andrew Davey
Anthony Wright
Sarah Downes

George Senior

Jenny Newstead Taylor

Liza Hunt

Wendy Smythe

Nathaniel Pritchard
Jones

Annabelle Hayfied
Jacob Din

Joshua Harbut
Daniel Griffin
Dinah Rauenbusch
Max Crosford
Dougie Allison
Amy Cowlishaw

Anna Cluley

Dougie Fox

Dave Haslam

Garry Catterall

Jane Stanley

Sam Whitehall

Jane Hill

PY
959
942
942
799
942
983
1141
942
1109
983
959
983
1141
1050
983
959
998
1001
1029

1050

1050
1050
928
973
942
1060
1121
1050
1050

1175

959

959

959

983

983

1075

1049

965

R1
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0

20.0

21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0

57.0
RET

57.0
RET

57.0
RET

59.0
DNC

59.0
DNC

59.0
DNC

59.0
DNC

59.0
DNC

59.0
DNC

59.0
DNC

Total
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0

20.0

21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
57.0

57.0

57.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

Nett
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0

20.0

21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
57.0

57.0

57.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0



Rank
32nd

32nd

32nd

32nd

32nd

32nd

32nd

32nd

32nd

32nd

32nd

32nd

32nd

32nd

32nd

32nd

32nd

32nd

Class

PHANTOM
SUPERNOVA
Int Moth (Non-
foiling)
SOLUTION
RS 400
RS100 8.4
RS 400

Laser 2000
RS 700

B14

Laser 2000
RS 200

RS 200

RS 200

RS 200

RS 200

RS 200

RS 400

SailNo Club

1509  Delph

1322 Glossop

4040  Abersoch SC

440 Glossop

1150 Clwb Hwylio Y Felinheli

515 Hollingworth Lake

1072  Sheffield Viking

21253 West Kirby

720 Stokes Bay

749 SCYC & La Rochelle
Nautique

2193 Bough Beech

1739  ELYC

1437  Chew Valley

732 Draycote

1047  Chelmarsh

779 Ogston

311 Sheffield Viking

1278  Carsington

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02
www.sailwave.com

HelmName

Philip Worth

Dave Morris

John Edwards

Paul Nix

Dave Jones

Jacob Din

Matt Jenkins

Kevin Brook

Richard Wadsworth

Andrew Mills

Jonathan Ching

Brendan Lynch

Adam Din

Gregory Jones

James Nicholls

Andrew Wilde

Ruth Athey

Stuart Anderson

CrewName

Elaine Jones

Emma Jenkins

Frankie Brook

Georgina Mills

Louisa Ching

Ellen Clarke

Olivia Zuniga

Caroline Noel

Antigone Bracken

Aliona Wilde

Del Jenkins

Simon Lewsley

PY
998

1075

980

1108

942

1001

942

1121

847

858

1121

1050

1050

1050

1050

1050

1050

942

R1

59.0
DNC

59.0
DNC

59.0
DNC

59.0
DNC

59.0
DNC

59.0
DNC

59.0
DNC

59.0
DNC

59.0
DNC

59.0
DNC

59.0
DNC

59.0
DNC

59.0
DNC

59.0
DNC

59.0
DNC

59.0
DNC

59.0
DNC

59.0
DNC

Total
59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

Nett
59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0


https://www.sailwave.com/

